
Thu, January 16, 2025 11:00 AM & 6:00 PM ET 90 minutesPracticum Session

Tue, January 21, 2025 11:30 AM ET 120 minutesHow to Stress-test Assumptions

Thu, January 23, 2025 11:00 AM & 6:00 PM ET 90 minutesPracticum Session

Tue, February 11, 2025 11:30 AM ET 60 minutesOffice Hours Session

Overcoming Cognitive Biases & Groupthink 

Tue, January 14, 2025 11:30 AM ET 120 minutesOvercoming Cognitive Biases & Groupthink 

MODULE 2

How to Stress-test AssumptionsMODULE 3

Office Hours #1

Wed, January 8, 2025 11:30 AM ET 60 minutesKickstart Session

Kickstart

All times are in Eastern/New York Time.
Practicum sessions are not recorded and you need to attend a minimum of 3 out of 4 Practicum sessions live to graduate.   
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Red Team Coaching

Course Schedule
January 8 - March 31, 2025



Tue, February 18, 2025 11:30 AM ET 120 minutesHelping Clients Solve the Right Problem 

Thu, February 20, 2025 11:00 AM & 6:00 PM ET 90 minutesPracticum Session

Helping Clients Solve the Right Problem MODULE 4

Tue, February 25, 2025 11:30 AM ET 120 minutesContemplating Failure to Ensure Success

Thu, February 27, 2025 11:00 AM & 6:00 PM ET 90 minutesPracticum Session

Tue, March 4, 2025 11:30 AM ET 60 minutesOffice Hours Session

Mon, March 31, 2025 N/A N/AGraduation requirement completion deadline

Contemplating Failure to Ensure SuccessMODULE 5

Office Hours #2

Graduation
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Course Schedule

All times are in Eastern/New York Time.
Practicum sessions are not recorded and you need to attend a minimum of 3 out of 4 Practicum sessions live to graduate.   


